Wellington Riding Dressage

Results Affiliated Dressage - Monday 7th February 2011

Class: 1 Advanced Medium 85 2009 SQ

Arena: Dukes Hall
Martin Collins

Competitor

Placing

Denise

Sally
Restricted

Liz
Martina

Mary
Restricted

Fiona

Toni-Louisa
Restricted

Sally

Hallion

Barnes

Diegutis

Ott

Wynn-Williams

Gair

Gormley

Goodwin-Davis

Horse

Wervelwind

Keystone Diaz

Royaldik

Sir England

Mr Invincible

Chrissies Lad

Lord Lanio

Streamways

TR

Class 2: Freestyle to Music Advanced Medium 2002 S

Arena: Dukes Hall

Wellington Riding Direct Qualifier

Wervelwind

Competitor Horse
Denise Hallion
Abigail Lyle Amo
Mary Wynn-Williams
Sally Goodwin-Davis

Sue

Jelks

Caribbean

Mr Invincible

Streamways Diamond

Total

235

227

226

212

212

212

207

207

Judge: Alison Duck
Writer: Angela Cardiff

%

69.12%

66.76%

66.47%

62.35%

62.35%

62.35%

60.88%

60.88%

Overall

Collective HC Placing

1

Judge: Alison Duck
Writer: Angela Cardiff

Total
219

195

193.5

190.5

188

%
73.00%

65.00%

64.50%

63.50%

62.67%

Overall

HC Placing
1

O/R

1 Open

2 Open

3 Open



Class: 3 FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 SQ

(M)
Arena: Dukes Hall
(M)

Winergy Equilibrium

Competitor
Richard

Kirsty

Sacha

Sally

Karen

Coral

Lisa

Claire

Richard

Laura

Barrett

Mepham

Hamilton

Goodwin-Davis

Shepherd

Ingham

McAlpine

Duncan-Brown

Barrett

Swain

Horse
Bohigus W

Calderon Noire

Active Dynamo

Dauphin des sarts

Highland Henry

Wanadoo

Pzazz

Passim

Kocaine

French Kiss

Class 4: Freestyle to Music FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 S

Mackie (M)
Arena: Dukes Hall
Johnston (M)

Wellington Riding Direct Qualifier

Competitor Horse
Sally Goodwin-Davis Dauphin Desartes
Charlie Hutton Belmondo IlI
Katie Hall Harley VI
Sue Jelks Caribbean

Class: 5 FEI Intermediaire | 2009 SQ

Gardiner (M)
Arena: Dukes Hall

(M)

Judge: Carolyn Gardiner (C), Liz Mackie

Writer: Linda Waller (C), Mary Johnston

Overall
Total % Collective HC Placing
538 70.79% 1
491 64.61% 2
489 64.34% 3
488 64.21% 4
482 63.42% 5
466 61.32% 6
463 60.92%
423 55.66%
510 67.11% HC
507 66.71% HC

Judge: Sarah Pidgley (C), Liz

Writer: Linda Waller (C), Mary

Total % HC Placing
2855  71.38% 1
278 69.50% 2
278 69.50% 3
2505  64.88% 4

Judge: Sarah Pidgley (C), Carolyn

Writer: Linda Waller (C), Mary Johnston



Dressage Horse International

Competitor
Kirsty

Lisa

Sacha

Mepham

McAlpine

Hamilton

Horse
Calderon Noire

Pzazz

Active Dynamo

Retired

O/R

Total
507

471

%
66.71%

61.97%

Overall

Collective HC Placing
1



